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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 11/30/2010 5:30 pm LHS-Sophomore Boy's Basketball @ Rockhurst Rockhurst High School
Fri 12/03/2010 5:00 pm LHS-Sophomore Boy's Basketball @ Blue Springs South Blue Springs South High
Mon 12/06/2010 5:30 pm LHS-Sophomore Boy's Basketball vs. Lee's Summit North Liberty High School
Wed 12/08/2010 5:30 pm LHS-Sophomore Boy's Basketball vs. St. Joe Central Liberty High School
Thu 12/09/2010 5:00 pm LHS-Sophomore Boy's Basketball vs. Oak Park Liberty High School
Mon 12/13/2010 5:30 pm LHS-Sophomore Boy's Basketball vs. Park Hill South Liberty High School
Tue 12/14/2010 5:00 pm LHS-Sophomore Boy's Basketball @ Lee's Summit Lee's Summit Sr. High
Mon 12/20/2010 5:30 pm LHS-Sophomore Boy's Basketball @ Blue Springs Blue Springs High
Wed 01/05/2011 4:00 pm LHS-Sophomore Boy's Basketball vs. Blue Springs Liberty High School
Tue 01/11/2011 4:00 pm LHS-Sophomore Boy's Basketball @ Lee's Summit West Lee's Summit West High
Thu 01/13/2011 6:00 pm LHS-Sophomore Boy's Basketball @ Park Hill South Park Hill South High
Tue 01/25/2011 5:30 pm LHS-Sophomore Boy's Basketball @ Park Hill Park Hill High
Wed 01/26/2011 5:30 pm LHS-Sophomore Boy's Basketball vs. Lee's Summit Liberty High School
Mon 01/31/2011 4:00 pm LHS-Sophomore Boy's Basketball vs. Blue Springs South Liberty High School
Tue 02/01/2011 5:30 pm LHS-Sophomore Boy's Basketball @ Lee's Summit North Lee's Summit North High
Fri 02/04/2011 6:00 pm LHS-Sophomore Boy's Basketball @ St. Joe Central St. Joe Central High


